

2023 BCYC Racing Entry Form

This form is for all BCYC Race events. <u>Print out & write in your info</u>. Entries must be completed, including entry fee, prior to deadlines set by the Notice of Race (NOR). For more info email: William Howard at bcycracefleet@gmail.com

ENTRANT INFORMATION (Owner, Captain, or Borrower) Name	BCYC Memb	er: [] Yes [] No)
Reminder, all race captains must be an active BCYC member, it is NOT a rec			
US Sailing Member: [] Yes [] No US Sailing Membership #		Exp. Date	/ /
please fill out the following:			
Address	Home Phon	e	
City/ST/Zip Cell Phone			
Email			
YACHT INFORMATION (Select all that apply)			
Yacht NameMake/Model		Length Sail No	
Fleet: LMPHRF [] JAM [] Spinnaker MWPHRF Certification	te: [] Yes (attac	ch copy) [] No	
Certificate Date: Ratings: HCP (Spinnake	r) NSH	CP (Non-Spinnaker)
	,		
		Less: US Sailing	Discounts d
REGISTRATION FEES (Select all that apply)	Race Fee	Membership Discount	Discounted TOTAL
_			_
TUESDAY NIGHT SERIES – All series (20 weeks + 1 practice)	\$255	\$15	\$240
Spring (May 16 th - June 20 th : 6 weeks)	\$95	\$5	\$90
Summer (June27 th - Aug 15 th : 7 weeks)	\$95	\$5	\$90
Fall (Aug 22 nd - October 3 rd : 7 weeks)	\$95	\$5	\$90
Total US Sailing Discount		\$	
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE	\$		\$
			•
NOTE: Please Register and Pay online through www.yachtscoring.co	m . You must pro	vide vour US Sailing	Membership
number on this form to receive the discount. To join US Sailing, call			
Alternatively, you may Pay via check, (payable to BCYC) and mail you	ur check and appl	ication to William H	Howard, 5107
Henry Hwy, Lewiston, MI 49756.			
I have read and agree with the "Boyne City Yacht Club's Waiver	of Liability and Re	elease" (see page 2)	
Data Data			
Name	Date		

Boyne City Yacht Club OF LIABILITY AND RELEASE

In consideration of the opportunity to participate in any 2023 BCYC Race Event and being fully aware of the dangers that may befall mariners, each of the undersigned, for himself and his heirs, legal representatives, successors and assigns, here waives any and all claims which he, and any of them may have against the Boyne City Yacht Club, Inc., and its officers, members of the Board of Directors, race officials, employees, agents, arising out of the participation of the undersigned in and BCYC event and its related activities. I hereby state that the yacht identified above will be outfitted and equipped while racing as specified on this application. I specifically agree that it is my responsibility to see that this yacht is seaworthy in hull, rig and gear; and that she be competently manned. I agree to abide by the current Racing Rules of Sailing (RRS), ISAF regulations, and Class rules as they apply.